numerals, words, expanded form, and pictures. 

Example 

● The number 706 in base-ten numerals is represented as 7 hundreds, 0 tens, and 6 ones, in number 
names is represented as "seven hundred six" and in expanded form is represented as 700 + 6. 

● The number two-hundred forty-one written in standard form is 241 and in expanded form is 
200+40+1. 

2022 Oregon Mathematics Standards & Guidance (v5.2.5) 

STANDARD: 2.NBT.A.4 

Standards Statement (2021): 

Compare two three-digit numb